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AREA TITLE FIRST LAST E-MAIL PHONE

Area code:(570)

Office of the President President Kevin Quinn presidentquinn@scranton.edu 941-7500

Office of the President Assistant to the President Maribeth Smith maribeth.smith@scranton.edu 941-7500

Office of the President Chief of Staff Robert Davis Jr. davis.robert@scranton.edu 941-7520

Office of the Provost Interim Provost Joseph Dreisbach joseph.dreisbach@scranton.edu 941-7520

Office of the Provost Provost's Assistant Peggy Burke peggy.burke@scranton.edu

Treasurer/Finance & 

Administration

Sr Vice President Edward Steinmetz edward.steinmetz@scranton.edu 941-4289

Chief Financial Officer's Assistant Mary Wagner mary.wagner@scranton.edu 941-7413

Admissions & Undergrad 

Enrollment

Associate Vice Provost Joseph Roback joseph.roback@scranton.edu 941-4385

Senior Enrollment Management 

Officer's Assistant

Student Formation & Campus 

Life

Vice Provost Anitra McShea anitra.mcshea@scranton.edu 941-7680

Senior Student Affairs Officer's 

Assistant

Amy Driscoll-McNulty amy.driscollmcnulty@scranton.edu 941-7680

Office of Community and 

Government Relations

NAC&U Civic Engagement 

Collaborative Contact

Julie Cohen julie.cohen@scranton.edu

NAC&U Faculty Ambassador

NAC&U Faculty Ambassador

Coordinator for Study Abroad and 

Global Initiatives; NAC&U Study 

Abroad Contact

John Sivalon john.sivalon@scranton.edu 941-4303

Academic Affairs NAC&U Domestic Student 

Exchange contact

Joe Dreisbach dreisbachj1@scranton.edu 941-7520

NAC&U Online Courses contact

Arts and Sciences Dean - CAS Brian Conniff brian.conniff@scranton.edu 941-7560

Arts and Sciences Associate Dean - CAS Darla Germeroth darla.germeroth@scranton.edu 941-7561

Graduate & Continuing 

Education Services

Director TBA 941-6300

NAC&U Constituency Group Members & Assistants

Student Programs Contacts

Deans, Department Chairs and Faculty

None appointed.

None appointed.

Not applicable
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Panuska College Dean - PCPS Debra Pellegrino debra.pellegrino@scranton.edu 941-6305

Panuska College Associate Dean - CPS Victoria Castellanos victoria.castellanos@scranton.edu 941-4407

The Kania School Associate Dean - KSOM Murli Rajan murli.rajan@scranton.edu 941-4208

The Kania School Dean - KSOM Michael Mensah michael.mensah@scranton.edu 941-4208

Library Dean of Library & Info. Fluency Charles Kratz charles.kratz@scranton.edu 941-4008

Library Associate Dean - Library Bonnie Strohl bonnie.strohl@scranton.edu 941-4000

Accounting Chair Douglas Boyle douglas.boyle@scranton.edu

Art & Music Director Josephine Dunn josephine.dunn@scranton.edu

Biology Chair Terrence Sweeney terrence.sweeney@scranton.edu

Business Leadership Director Robert McKeage robert.mckeage@scranton.edu

Catholic Studies Program Director Robert Shaffern robert.shaffern@scranton.edu

Chemistry Chair Joan Wasilewski joan.wasilewski@scranton.edu

Communiction Chair Howard Fisher howard.fisher@scranton.edu

Computing Science Chair Richard Plishka richard.plishka@scranton.edu

Counseling/Human Services Chair Lori Bruch lori.bruch@scranton.edu

Economics/Finance Chair Iordanis Petsas iordanis.petsas@scranton.edu

Education Chair Darryl DeMarzio darryl.demarzio@scranton.edu

English & Theater Chair Rebecca Beal jones.deritter@scranton.edu

Enterprise Resources Planning Director Satya Prattipati satyanarayana.prattipati@scranton.edu

Environmental Science Co-Director Michael Carey michael.carey@scranton.edu

Environmental Science Co-Director Arthur Catino arthur.catino@scranton.edu

Exercise Science & Sport Chair Paul Cutrufello paul.cutrufello@scranton.edu

Health Admin/Human Resources Chair Daniel West daniel.west@scranton.edu

History Chair David Dzurec david.dzurec@scranton.edu

Honors Program Director Joe Kraus joseph.kraus@scranton.edu

International Bus/Fulbright 

Advisor

Director Susan Trussler susan.trussler@scranton.edu

Latin American Studies & 

Women's Studies

Director Jamie Trnka jamie.trnka@scranton.edu

Library Chair Betsey Moylan maryelizabeth.moylan@scranton.edu

Management/Marketing & 

Entrepreneurship

Chair Satya Chattopadhyay satya.chattopadhyay@scranton.edu

Master of Business Admin. Director Murli Rajan murli.rajan@scranton.edu

Mathematics Chair Thomas Shimkus thomas.shimkus@scranton.edu

Media & Information 

Technology

Director/Chair Communication Matthew Reavy matthew.reavy@scranton.edu

Neuroscience Director Robert Waldeck robert.waldeck@scranton.edu

Nursing Chair Dona Carpenter dona.carpenter@scranton.edu

Occupational Therapy Chair Carol Reinson carol.reinson@scranton.edu
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Operations & Information Mgt. Chair Nabil Tamini nabil.tamini@scranton.edu

Philsophy Chair Patrick Tully patrick.tully@scranton.edu

Physical Therapy Chair Peter Leininger peter.leininger@scranton.edu

Physics Chair Christine Zakzewski christine.zakzewski@scranton.edu

Political Science Chair Michael Allison michael.allison@scranton.edu

Psychology Chair James Buchanan james.buchanan@scranton.edu

Sociology/Criminal Justice & 

Criminology

Chair James Roberts harry.dammer@scranton.edu

Special Jesuit Liberal Arts 

Program

Director Daniel Haggerty daniel.haggerty@scranton.edu

Theology/Religious Studies Chair Brigid Frein brigid.frein@scranton.edu

World Languages & Cultures Chair Linda Ledford-Miller linda.ledford-miller@scranton.edu

Alumni Relations Director Maryjane Rooney maryjane.rooney@scranton.edu 941-7909

Annual Fund/Alumni Relations Associte Vice President Melissa Starace melissa.starace@scranton.edu 941-7909

Campus Ministries Executive Director Helen Wolf helen.wolf@scranton.edu 941-7413

Campus Women's Center Director/Prog Coordinator Justine Johnson justine.johnson@scranton.edu 941-6194

Career Services Director Christina Whitney christina.whitney@scranton.edu 941-7640

Center for Student 

Engagement, Student 

Formation & Campus Life

Director Shannon Murphy-Feenie shannon.murphy-feenie@scranton.edu 941-6233

Center Teaching & Lrng 

Excellence

Director Eugeniu Grigorescu eugeniu.grigorescu@scranton.edu 941-5519

Community & Government 

Relationship

Director Julie Schumacher 

Cohen

julie.cohen@scranton.edu 941-5529

Counseling Center Director Thomas Smith thomas.smith@scranton.edu 941-7620

Counseling Training Center Director Gerianne Barber gerianne.barber@scranton.edu 941-7635

Cross-Cultural Center Director Justine Johnson justine.johnson@scranton.edu 941-7680

Dean of Students Dean Lauren Rivera lauren.rivera@scranton.edu 941-7680

Development, University 

Advancement

Associate VP Cheryl Murphy cheryl.murphy@scranton.edu 941-4144

Enrollment Managaement & 

External Affairs

Vice Provost Gerald Zaboski gerald.zaboski@scranton.edu 941-7669

Equity and Diversity Officer Director Jennifer LaPorta jennifer.laporta@scranton.edu 941-6645

Financial Aid Director William Burke william.burke@scranton.edu 941-7887

Foreign Language/Lang Lrng Ctr Director Marie Karam marie.karam@scranton.edu 941-4296

Other Administrative Areas
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Global Initiatives/International 

Stud Affairs

Director Huey Shi Chew hueyshi.chew@scranton.edu 941-7575

Global Learning Programs & 

Study Abroad

Director & Senior Advisor John Sivalon john.sivalon@scranton.edu 941-4303

Graduate School Admission Associate VP Admissions Joseph Roback joseph.roback@scranton.edu 941-4385

Human Resources Associate Vice President Patricia Tetreault patrica.tetreault@scranton.edu 941-7767

Information Technology & CIO Associate Vice President TBA 941-6185

Information Technology 

Infrastructure

Exec Director Robert Collins robert.collins@scranton.edu 941-7460

Information Technology 

Services

Director James Franceschelli james. franceschelli@scranton.edu 941-6545

Institutional Research Director Valerie Taylor valerir.taylor@scranton.edu 941-6592

Jesuit Center Interim Executive Director Ryan Sheehan ryan.sheehan@scranton.edu 941-6153

Jesuit Community Center Rector Herbert Keller herbert.keller@scranton.edu 941-7532

Maintenance Building Director Oper & Maintenance James Gaffney james.gaffney@scranton.edu 941-7416

Network Infrastructure Director Ronald Skutnick ronald.skutnick@scranton.edu 941-6347

Nursing Nursing Lab Director Deborah Zielinski deborah.zielinski@scranton.edu 941-7761

Office of General Counsel General Counsel Robert Farrell robert.farrell@scranton.edu 941-4419

Physical Plant Asst VP Facilities Operations TBA 941-6267

Physical Therapy Director of Clinical Education Barbara Wagner barbara.wagner@scranton.edu 941-7936

Planning & Institutional 

Effectiveness

Assistant Vice Provost Kathryn Yerkes kathryn.yerkes@scranton.edu 941-5816

Prestigious Scholarships & Dir, Health Professions Adv Pro Mary Engel mary.engel@scranton.edu 941-7790

Printing & Mail Services Director Valarie Clark valarie.clark@scranton.edu 941-4198

Provost Admin Associate Provost International 

Education

Patricia Harrington patricia.harrington@scranton.edu 941-7520

Provost Admin Assistant Provost for Operations Richard Walsh Richard.walsh@scranton.edu 941-7520

Public Safety and Chief of Police Director/Chief Donald Bergmann donald.bergmann@scranton.edu 941-7888

Purchasing Department Director Gary Zampano gary.zampano@scranton.edu 941-4273

Registrar Registrar Julie Ferguson julie.ferguson@scranton.edu 941-4303

Research Servs/Spons Prog 

IMBM

Director Tabbi Miller-Scandle tabbi.miller-scandle@scranton.edu 941-5824

Residence Life Director Bradley Troy bradley.troy@scranton.edu 941-6226

Student Health Services Director Patricia Popeck patricia.popeck@scranton.edu 941-7667

University Advancement Vice President Gary Olsen olsen.gary@scranton.edu 941-7723

University Chaplain Chaplain Richard Malloy richard.malloy@scranton.edu 941-6153
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